
 
                                             Senate Reference No. 96-28 
 
 
MEMORANDUM 
 
 
TO:    The Senate 
 
FROM:  Nominations and Elections Committee 
       Chand Chauhan 
       Timothy Hamilton 
       Mark Masters, Chair 
       Paul Terry 
 
DATE:  March 25, 1997 
 
SUBJ:  Slate for the election of Senate Committees and Subcommittees 
 
 
Here is the slate for the committees and subcommittees of the Senate for 
which the Nominations and Elections Committee has responsibility. The 
elections will be held at the Senate meeting in April. At that time 
Senators may also nominate from the floor. 
 
 
NOTE: Questions concerning this document should be addressed to Mark Masters 
at 
Ext. 6153. 

 
 
 
                                                  Senate Reference No. 96-28 
 
 
                                           
                                 COMMITTEE NOMINEES 
                             April 1997 Senate Election 
           
  [ ] = unit has reached maximum number allowed 
   
ACADEMIC APPEALS SUBCOMMITTEE 
Vacancies: 4 [no A&S or ETCS] 
   
  Margit Codispoti, LIB 
  Edwin Leonard, MGMK 
  David Turnipseed, MGMK 
  Audrey Ushenko, FINA 
  Hedayeh Samavati, ECON 
  Ali Rassuli, ECON 
   
AGENDA COMMITTEE 
Vacancies: 3 [no A&S] 
   
  John Vollmer, CAET 
  Nancy Cothern, EDUC 
  Audrey Ushenko, FINA 



  Linda Wright-Bower, MUS 
  Kathy O'Connell, NURS 
  Vahid Badii, ENGR 
   
SUBCOMMITTEE ON ATHLETICS 
Vacancies: 2 
   
  Kevin Morrin, PSY 
  Elliott Blumenthal, BIOL 
  Kim McDonald, OLS 
  Sushil Usman, SOCA 
  David Oberstar, MFL 
  John Robinson, PHYS 
  Amitava Chatterjea, ENGR 
   
BUDGETARY AFFAIRS SUBCOMMITTEE 
Vacancies: 4 
   
  Richard Pacer, CHM 
  David Thuente, CS 
  Peter Iadicola, SOCA 
  Margit Codispoti, LIB 
  Shree Dhawale, BIOL 
  John Cochren, EDUC 
  David Turnipseed, MGMK 
  Harold Broberg, ENGR 
  Hedayeh Samavati, ECON 
  Susan Frey-Ridgway, LIB 
  David Oberstar, MFL 
  Amitava Chatterjea, ENGR 
   
 
CALENDAR SUBCOMMITTEE 
Vacancies: 4 
   
  Jonathan Tankel, COM 
  Kenneth Stevenson, CHM 
  John Shung, ENGR 
  Marilyn Harp, OLS 
  Hedayeh Samavati, ECON 
  Amitava Chatterjea, ENGR 
   
CAMPUS APPEALS BOARD 
Vacancies: 6 
   
  Richard Miers, PHYS 
  Amitava Chatterjea, ENGR 
  Mohammad Alam, ENGR 
  Linda Fox, MFL 
  Kathleen Murphey, EDUC 
  Margit Codispoti, LIB 
  Shree Dhawale, BIOL 
  David Turnipseed, MGMK 
  Audrey Ushenko, FINA 
  Michael Nusbaumer, SOCA 
  Dipak Chowdhury, GEOS 
  Solomon Isiorho, GEOS 



  Hedayeh Samavati, ECON 
  David Oberstar, MFL 
   
CONTINUING EDUCATION ADVISORY SUBCOMMITTEE 
Vacancy: 1 [no ETCS] 
   
  Edwin Leonard, MGMK 
  Beverly Hume, ENGL 
  Susan Skekloff, LIB 
  Susan Frey-Ridgway, LIB 
  Pearl Heath, EDUC 
   
DEVELOPMENTAL STUDIES SUBCOMMITTEE 
Vacancies: 2 
   
  Amitava Chatterjea, ENGR 
  Yvonne Ramsey, ENGL 
  John Brennan, ENGL 
  Joyce Vetter, MATH 
  Rachelle Darabi, ENGL 
 
DISTANCE EDUCATION SUBCOMMITTEE 
Vacancies: 2 
   
  Vahid Badii, ENGR 
  Linda Hite, OLS 
  Kim McDonald, OLS 
  Douglas Coutts, EDUC 
  Jacqueline Brian, DAE 
  Steve Hollander, ENGL 
  Amitava Chatterjea, ENGR 
  Pearl Heath, EDUC 
   
EDUCATIONAL POLICY COMMITTEE 
Vacancies: 4 
   
  Michael Nusbaumer, SOCA 
  Roberta Tierney, NURS 
  Margaret Kimble, CHM 
  James Haw, HIST 
  Scott Argast, GEOS 
  David Oberstar, MFL 
  Lenore DeFonso, PSY 
  John Brennan, ENGL 
  Virginia Craig, MFL 
  Jonathan Tankel, COM 
  Linda Wright-Bower, MUS 
  Susan Frey-Ridgway, LIB 
   
FACULTY AFFAIRS COMMITTEE 
Vacancies: 4 
   
  David Legg, MATH 
  Michael Downs, POLS 
  Roberta Tierney, NURS 
  Mary Helen Thuente, ENGL 
  David Oberstar, MFL 



  Peter Hamburger, MATH 
  Virginia Craig, MFL 
  Kim McDonald, OLS 
   
GENERAL EDUCATION SUBCOMMITTEE 
Vacancies: 3 
   
  Amitava Chatterjea, ENGR 
  Kenneth Bordens, PSY 
  Jonathan Tankel, COM 
  Richard Manalis, BIOL 
  Scott Argast, GEOS 
  John Brennan, ENGL 
  Peter Iadicola, SOCA 
  Deborah Ross, BIOL 
  Ronald Duchovic, CHM 
  Roberta Tierney, NURS 
  Susan Skekloff, LIB 
  Susan Frey-Ridgway, LIB 
  Jeanette Clausen, MFL 
 
 
HONORS PROGRAM COUNCIL 
Vacancies: 5 
   
  Jonathan Tankel, COM 
  Robert Hawley, HSRV 
  John Brennan, ENGL 
  Marge Souers, EDUC 
  Richard Hess, COM 
  Shree Dhawale, BIOL 
  Roberta Tierney, NURS 
  Beverly Hume, ENGL 
  Audrey Ushenko, FINA 
  Richard Johnson, MFL 
  Susan Skekloff, LIB 
  Dipak Chowdhury, GEOS 
  Solomon Isiorho, GEOS 
  Marilyn Harp, OLS 
  Hedayeh Samavati, ECON 
  James Haw, HIST 
  Amitava Chatterjea, ENGR 
   
   
INDIANA UNIVERSITY COMMITTEE ON INSTITUTIONAL AFFAIRS 
Vacancies: 3 
   
  James Haw, HIST 
  Audrey Ushenko, FINA 
  Hedayeh Samavati, ECON 
  Nancy Cothern, EDUC 
  Jane Grant, SPEA 
   
INTERNATIONAL STUDIES PROGRAM ADVISORY SUBCOMMITTEE 
Vacancy: 1 
   
  Vahid Badii, ENGR 



  Linda Hite, OLS 
  Mohammad Alam, ENGR 
  Avon Crismore, ENGL 
  Sushil Usman, SOCA 
  Beverly Hume, ENGL 
  Rachelle Darabi, ENGL 
  Zoher Shipchandler, MGMK 
  Amitava Chatterjea, ENGR 
   
LIBRARY SUBCOMMITTEE 
Vacancies: 2 [no A&S] 
   
  Amitava Chatterjea, ENGR 
  Linda Hite, OLS 
  Edwin Leonard, MGMK 
  Sanna Harges, NURS 
  Roberta Tierney, NURS 
  Zhongming Liang, MFT 
  John Shung, ENGR 
  Marilyn Harp, OLS 
   
NOMINATIONS AND ELECTIONS COMMITTEE 
Vacancies: 4 
   
  Lenore DeFonso, PSY 
  Desiderio Vasquez, PHYS 
  W. Douglas Weakley, MATH 
  Susan Frey-Ridgway, LIB 
  John Knight, CFS 
  John Vollmer, CAET 
  Vahid Badii, ENGR 
   
PURDUE UNIVERSITY COMMITTEE ON INSTITUTIONAL AFFAIRS 
Vacancies: 2 
   
  Donald Schmidt, MFT 
  Robert Berger, CHM 
  Desiderio Vasquez, PHYS 
  Jonathan Tankel, COM 
   
RULES COMMITTEE 
Vacancy: 0 
   
STUDENT AFFAIRS COMMITTEE 
Vacancies: 4 
   
  Margaret Kimble, CHM 
  Charles Champion, DAE 
  Peter Hamburger, MATH 
  Virginia Craig, MFL 
  Kim McDonald, OLS 
   
UNIVERSITY RESOURCES POLICY COMMITTEE 
Vacancies: 3 
   
  Michael Nusbaumer, SOCA 
  Robert Berger, CHM 



  John Brennan, ENGL 
  Jonathan Tankel, COM 
  Hedayeh Samavati, ECON 
  Audrey Ushenko, FINA 
  Vahid Badii, ENGR 
 
 


